JL M IVIN

SOUTHEAST ARIAH MATHEMATICAL QLT AR A0

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022
Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 4

Total No. of Candidates: 127

Candidate No.

CANB86371348

CAN403718897

CAN656323552

CAN575227331

CAN42551086

CAN454335429

CAN420142504

CAN30854434

CAN131542634

CAN933943017

CAN740233216

CAN799236127

CAN926938907

CAN219620689

CAN238532263

CAN741637384

CAN256533967

CAN779720703

CAN743654399

CAN914416584

CAN963819668

CAN766854398

CANG625919415

CAN380023162

Student Name
ABIGAIL LOKE YU QI
SONAKSHI DAS

ASHA NAMIRA SJARFI

MICHAEL TRIFONOV IVANOV

YEOH Yl SHUEN

CHANISARA THARNATHAM

LE QUANG VINH
MAY ME CHAN MYAE
NGUYEN DANG HUY

NGUYEN HUNG MINH

NI ZIXIN

CHENG YIN TAI

GLENDON KUE ZI HO
SERAPHINE PEYTON ZHANG
THANANAN SUWANPAN
BEVERLEY FAITH HARTANTO
FREDERICK HOYLE
HAOCHENG WU

LE SY NGUYEN

MAXIMILLIAN VIRIYA ALVARO
NATISADA TANGYINGYONG
NGUYEN NHAT MINH
SOUMILI SADHUKHAN

PETER EUAN RIDJAB

Student School

Sjk(c) Puay Chai 2

South Point School
Sampoerna Academy Jakarta

Pythagoras Private Primary
School

Sjk (c) Kwang Hwa Sungai
Nibong

Chulalongkorn University
Demonstration Elementary
School

Le Van Tam Primary School
llbc

Chu Van An Primary School
Trang An Primary School

Shanghai Shengda Garden
Primary School

Quarry Bay School (english
School Foundation)

Stella Gracia School

Sd Pelita Cemerlang
Anuban Prachinburi
Jakarta Nanyang School
St Ives North Public School
Ironside State School
Fansipan School

Sd Xaverius 1 Jambi
Watkhow Kloy School
Fansipan School

Modern High School For Girls

Sd Santa Ursula Jakarta

Region
Malaysia
India

Indonesia

Bulgaria

Malaysia

Thailand

Viethnam
Myanmar
Vietnam

Vietnam
China

Hong Kong
(China)

Indonesia
Indonesia
Thailand
Indonesia
Australia
Australia
Vietham
Indonesia
Thailand
Vietham
India

Indonesia

Ranking
1

1

12

12
12
12
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16

24

Medal

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

GOLD

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER

SILVER



Candidate No.

CAN317819234

CAN580643438

CAN761336340

CAN730220004

CAN623154669

CAN831218782

CAN972518925

CAN796533641

CAN167720758

CAN301119420

CAN302339060

CAN177231792

CAN337643159
CAN996331501
CANG642134296
CAN589518863
CAN83971334

CAN505331280

CAN530577

CAN795442522
CAN4695330
CAN925032785

CAN544319152

CAN723120507

CAN239020529

CAN403235366

CAN156331846

CAN746518953

CAN951332776

CAN895435384

Student Name

RYU SHEALTIEL AGUILAR
BERTOSO

BUI TUAN VU

JAIRUS TAN ERN XUAN

KWOK CHI HO

LE HOANG QUAN
RATEP KHEMAPET

ARJUN RAGHAV
PULLABHOTLA GOURINENI

KUZMA TKACHENKO

PUNNAPAT PARITATPAISAN

AARUSH BHARTI

CLAYTON ALEXANDER
SUTANTO

KIAAN AMIT SAWANT

KIEU UY VU

WYATT WONG JUN DI
EMMA LIN

FAHSAI LAKMUANG
HOO JORDAN

JIYA MEHTA

NADECH
CHAROENMECHAIKUL

NGUYEN VU GIA BAO
PAKWAN RATIRAJATATIKOM
TAANYA CHAUDHURI

THEETAT PRANEEJITT

JASON LONG

KAREN XUANYU ZHONG

MARTIN TSVETOMIROV
MATOV

AMITESH ATISOOTHANAN

CLARICE KHIT SHI MIN
ANG YONG YIH SEAN

LIAM FRANCO BARREDO
GOCHECO

Student School

Laguna College - San Pablo
City

Trung Tu Primary School

Sjk(c) Lick Hung
La Salle Primary School

Fpt School - Cau Giay District

Saint Gabriel's College
Chirec International School

South Coogee Public School
Anuban Saraburi School

Dhirubhai Ambani International
School

Sampoerna Academy Jakarta

Rustomjee Cambridge
International School, Dahisar

Nguyen Trai Primary School
Nanyang Primary School
Haileybury Castlefield
Pholwitaya Bilingual School
Sjkc Jalan Davidson
Metella Road Public School

St. Andrews Samakee
International School

Trau Quy Town Primary School
Anuban Mukdahan School
Overseas Family School

Sisb

Penleigh And Essendon
Grammar School

Sunnybank Hills State School
Private School Pitagor, Sofia

Plenty Parklands Primary
School

Tao Nan School

Pei Chun Public School

Uno High School

Region
Philippines

Vietham
Malaysia

Hong Kong
(China)

Vietham

Thailand
India

Australia

Thailand

India

Indonesia

India

Vietnam
Singapore
Australia
Thailand
Malaysia

Australia
Thailand

Vietnam
Thailand
Singapore

Thailand
Australia
Australia

Bulgaria

Australia

Singapore

Singapore

Philippines

Ranking
24

26

26
26

26

26
31

31

31

34

34

34

34
34
39
39
39

39
39

39
39
39
39

48
48

48

51

51

53

53

Medal

SILVER

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE
BRONZE
BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

BRONZE

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN417323957
CAN144439097
CAN142020477

CAN191119267

CAN755433932

CAN997831512

CAN339122187

CAN993931026

CAN211652932
CAN500236365
CAN271238972

CAN394352921

CANB8882396

CAN444739109

CAN937642534

CANB856733640

CAN779735556

CAN144934448

CAN929943036
CANG634531749

CAN149122699

CANG24542777

CAN401433719
CAN175331118
CAN986819876

CAN394635079

CAN150839156

CAN347833685
CAN231046617

CAN164953887

Student Name
NATHANAEL EHUD WANG
PETER JOYKARSTEN
ADITYA PAUL

CAITLYN HSU

CARA CHONG

EVYAVAN RAGHVENDRA
SHUKLA

KEILZTON ADRIAN
MARVELLTON IRWAN

LUCAS NI

NGUYEN NHAT NAM
ROBERT OLIVIER LIESTER
TANAYA AZHIMA SALSABILA

VU ANH THU

IBARRA LEE O. CORO

EMMANUELLA THEONA
LUMBAN BATU

LE ANH DUY

YIXUAN CHEN

GABRIELA MIHOVA

LAW HSUAN NING

NGUYEN TRUONG GIANG
SEAH YU HENG

THANT HTOO LWIN

TRAN HOANG HAI

VINCENT YINGXI CHEN
WINDSOR TAO MA
YIPING PAN

ALVARO MALLIAN

XIAN ZHOU

ANDREW ZHANG
DO HOANG MINH

HOANG HUY VU

Student School

Bina Bangsa School
Universal School
Epping Public School
Ascham School

Doncaster Gardens Primary
School

Pawar Public School Kandivali
(w)

Penabur International Kelapa
Gading

Newington College Lindfield
Preparatory School

Doan Thi Diem Primary School
Manado Independent School

Sd Islam Az-zahrah Palembang
Doan Thi Diem Primary School

De La Salle Santiago Zobel
School

The Champion School

Dich Vong A Primary School
Connells Point Public School

American English Academy,
Sofia

Singapore Chinese Girls'
School (primary)

Nghia Do Primary School
Sjkctun Tan Cheng Lock
Yto Maths Centre(pathein)

Archimedes Academy Primary
School

Peakhurst West Public School
Caulfield Grammar School
Gordon West Public School

Ipeka Makassar
Yew Chung International School

Summer Hill Public School
Kim Dong Primary School

Alaska Academy

Region
Indonesia
Indonesia
Australia

Australia

Australia

India

Indonesia

Australia

Vietnam
Indonesia
Indonesia

Vietnam

Philippines

Indonesia

Vietnam

Australia

Bulgaria

Singapore

Vietnam
Malaysia

Myanmar
Vietnam

Australia
Australia
Australia
Indonesia

Hong Kong
(China)

Australia
Vietnam

Vietnam

Ranking
53
53
57

57

57

57

57

57

57
57
57

57

67

68

68

68

71

71

71
71

71
71

71
71
71

80
80

82
82

82

Medal

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN232031626

CAN367336414

CAN813033616

CAN643939094

CAN352219669

CAN1402641

CAN814631696

CAN1086456

CAN480519678

CAN183733438

CAN142443448

CANG641132191

CAN272533914

CAN462221455

CAN338433668
CAN444538528

CAN712419323

CAN872143360

CAN482452907

CAN396731875

CAN352222011

CAN100330996

CAN547320614

CAN399533154
CAN385935244
CAN181537424
CAN123332769
CAN475339827
CAN861939674

CAN93706351

Student Name

JONATHAN LIU RUEI KAI

LIEW SHAN WEN

THEODORE G. EMBUSCADO

ANDREA BRAVIA
ANDHYAKSA

LIYANA NORA SALIE

MATTEO P. LAPUZ

PITCHAYATHIDA POTAWAN

PRIN SONGSRI

SABRINA LOUIS CHEONG

SUPAVICH CHINPRASITCHAI

NGUYEN HOANG LONG
YICHI ZHANG

ANNIKA LOUISE GABALDON
ONG

CHESTER ALLAN CAHYADI

KARINA SUN
LIN SHENG KAl
NEEV GUPTA

NGUYEN QUOC HOANG
THANH

VU THANH LONG
DION CHAKRABARTY

KENZIO MUHAMMAD
RAHARJO

AADYA SHARMA

A.D. A. P. B. MENUJA

GLEN SU

JOSIAH NATHANN S. DEE
KIERAN WALUYO LIN
TEH WEI TAO
BEHRUZBEK USMONOV
SAMBATH SERISOPHIA

EDWIN ZHANG

Student School

Pei Hwa Presbyterian Primary
School

Sjke Lick Hung

Philippine Cultural College -
Caloocan

Sampoerna Academy Jakarta

The British School In Colombo
Faith Christian School - Cainta
Kasetsart University Laboratory
School Center For Education
Research And Development
Anuban Krabi School

Zamboanga Chong Hua High
School

Kids' Academy International
School

To Hoang Primary School
New Century Learning Centre

Immaculate Conception
Academy Greenhills

Cita Hati Christian School East
Campus

Woollahra Public School
Bunda Mulia School
Oakhill Drive Public School

Vietnam - Australia
International School

Doan Thi Diem Primary School

Epping Views Primary School
Sampoerna Academy

Marie Bashir Public School

Lyceum International School -
Wattala

Wallsend South Public School
Xavier School San Juan

Bina Bangsa School Malang
Rulang Primary School

13 - Idum

Northbridge International School

Broadbeach State School

Region
Singapore
Malaysia

Philippines

Indonesia
Sri Lanka
Philippines

Thailand

Thailand

Philippines

Thailand

Vietnam

Australia

Philippines

Indonesia

Australia
Indonesia

Australia
Vietnam

Vietnam

Australia
Indonesia
Australia
Sri Lanka

Australia
Philippines
Indonesia
Singapore
Uzbekistan
Cambodia

Australia

Ranking
82
82

82

88
88
88

88

88

88

88

95

96

97

97

97
97

97
97

97

104
104
106
107

107
107
107
107
112
112

114

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT
MERIT

MERIT



Candidate No.

CAN90566185

CANG687233297

CAN185619198

CAN911020770

CAN819942824

CAN162152931

CAN773135542

CAN413824152

CAN312836446

CAN404133728

CAN323332249

CAN585039716

CAN407735142

Student Name

PIERCE VICTOR TAKAI
POH ZHAN YAU
REANE HALEY M. WEE

FATHIMA NEHA NIMAAZ
MARSO

LE NGAN GIANG
LE VIET DUC

NITHURAN
THIRUGNANALINGAM

CHOI HOK IOI(EZRA CHOI)

EZRA ONG YUSOONG

ARYAN PANDEY

MAO YIDUO

EM REAKSA

ZAINA SYED

Student School

Mgc New Life Christian
Academy

Sjk(c)yuk Chai

Zamboanga Chong Hua High
School

Lyceum International School -
Wattala

Kim Son Primary School
Doan Thi Diem Primary School

Wycherley International School,
Colombo, Sri Lanka

The International School Of
Macao

Sjk (¢) Jalan Davidson
St Anthony's Primary Girraween

Beanstalk International
Bilingual School (chengdu)

Paffiasastra International
School

The Cedar School

Region
Philippines
Malaysia

Philippines

Sri Lanka

Vietnam

Vietnam

Sri Lanka

Macau S.A.R.

Malaysia

Australia

China

Cambodia

Pakistan

Ranking
114
114

114

118

118

118

121

122

122

124

125

126

126

Medal

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT

MERIT



