

Competition Name: SEAMO X 2022

Type: CHAMPIONS DIVISION

Grade: 4

Total No. of Candidates: 127

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN86371348	ABIGAIL LOKE YU QI	Sjk(c) Puay Chai 2	Malaysia	1	GOLD
CAN403718897	SONAKSHI DAS	South Point School	India	1	GOLD
CAN656323552	ASHA NAMIRA SJARFI	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	2	GOLD
CAN575227331	MICHAEL TRIFONOV IVANOV	Pythagoras Private Primary School	Bulgaria	2	GOLD
CAN42551086	YEOH YI SHUEN	Sjk (c) Kwang Hwa Sungai Nibong	Malaysia	2	GOLD
CAN454335429	CHANISARA THARNATHAM	Chulalongkorn University Demonstration Elementary School	Thailand	6	GOLD
CAN420142504	LE QUANG VINH	Le Van Tam Primary School	Vietnam	6	GOLD
CAN30854434	MAY ME CHAN MYAE	Ilbc	Myanmar	6	GOLD
CAN131542634	NGUYEN DANG HUY	Chu Van An Primary School	Vietnam	6	GOLD
CAN933943017	NGUYEN HUNG MINH	Trang An Primary School	Vietnam	6	GOLD
CAN740233216	NI ZIXIN	Shanghai Shengda Garden Primary School	China	6	GOLD
CAN799236127	CHENG YIN TAI	Quarry Bay School (english School Foundation)	Hong Kong (China)	12	SILVER
CAN926938907	GLENDON KUE ZI HO	Stella Gracia School	Indonesia	12	SILVER
CAN219620689	SERAPHINE PEYTON ZHANG	Sd Pelita Cemerlang	Indonesia	12	SILVER
CAN238532263	THANANAN SUWANPAN	Anuban Prachinburi	Thailand	12	SILVER
CAN741637384	BEVERLEY FAITH HARTANTO	Jakarta Nanyang School	Indonesia	16	SILVER
CAN256533967	FREDERICK HOYLE	St Ives North Public School	Australia	16	SILVER
CAN779720703	HAOCHENG WU	Ironside State School	Australia	16	SILVER
CAN743654399	LE SY NGUYEN	Fansipan School	Vietnam	16	SILVER
CAN914416584	MAXIMILLIAN VIRIYA ALVARO	Sd Xaverius 1 Jambi	Indonesia	16	SILVER
CAN963819668	NATISADA TANGYINGYONG	Watkhow Kloy School	Thailand	16	SILVER
CAN766854398	NGUYEN NHAT MINH	Fansipan School	Vietnam	16	SILVER
CAN625919415	SOUMILI SADHUKHAN	Modern High School For Girls	India	16	SILVER
CAN380023162	PETER EUAN RIDJAB	Sd Santa Ursula Jakarta	Indonesia	24	SILVER

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN317819234	RYU SHEALTIEL AGUILAR BERTOSO	Laguna College - San Pablo City	Philippines	24	SILVER
CAN580643438	BUI TUAN VU	Trung Tu Primary School	Vietnam	26	BRONZE
CAN761336340	JAIRUS TAN ERN XUAN	Sjk(c) Lick Hung	Malaysia	26	BRONZE
CAN730220004	KWOK CHI HO	La Salle Primary School	Hong Kong (China)	26	BRONZE
CAN623154669	LE HOANG QUAN	Fpt School - Cau Giay District	Vietnam	26	BRONZE
CAN831218782	RATEP KHEMAPET	Saint Gabriel's College	Thailand	26	BRONZE
CAN972518925	ARJUN RAGHAV PULLABHOTLA GOURINENI	Chirec International School	India	31	BRONZE
CAN796533641	KUZMA TKACHENKO	South Coogee Public School	Australia	31	BRONZE
CAN167720758	PUNNAPAT PARITATPAISAN	Anuban Saraburi School	Thailand	31	BRONZE
CAN301119420	AARUSH BHARTI	Dhirubhai Ambani International School	India	34	BRONZE
CAN302339060	CLAYTON ALEXANDER SUTANTO	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	34	BRONZE
CAN177231792	KIAAN AMIT SAWANT	Rustomjee Cambridge International School, Dahisar	India	34	BRONZE
CAN337643159	KIEU UY VU	Nguyen Trai Primary School	Vietnam	34	BRONZE
CAN996331501	WYATT WONG JUN DI	Nanyang Primary School	Singapore	34	BRONZE
CAN642134296	EMMA LIN	Haileybury Castlefield	Australia	39	BRONZE
CAN589518863	FAHSAI LAKMUANG	Pholwitaya Bilingual School	Thailand	39	BRONZE
CAN83971334	HOO JORDAN	Sjkc Jalan Davidson	Malaysia	39	BRONZE
CAN505331280	JIYA MEHTA	Metella Road Public School	Australia	39	BRONZE
CAN530577	NADECH CHAROENMECHAIKUL	St. Andrews Samakee International School	Thailand	39	BRONZE
CAN795442522	NGUYEN VU GIA BAO	Trau Quy Town Primary School	Vietnam	39	BRONZE
CAN4695330	PAKWAN RATIRAJATATIKOM	Anuban Mukdahan School	Thailand	39	BRONZE
CAN925032785	TAANYA CHAUDHURI	Overseas Family School	Singapore	39	BRONZE
CAN544319152	THEETAT PRANEEJITT	Sisb	Thailand	39	BRONZE
CAN723120507	JASON LONG	Penleigh And Essendon Grammar School	Australia	48	BRONZE
CAN239020529	KAREN XUANYU ZHONG	Sunnybank Hills State School	Australia	48	BRONZE
CAN403235366	MARTIN TSVETOMIROV MATOV	Private School Pitagor, Sofia	Bulgaria	48	BRONZE
CAN156331846	AMITESH ATISOOTHANAN	Plenty Parklands Primary School	Australia	51	MERIT
CAN746518953	CLARICE KHIT SHI MIN	Tao Nan School	Singapore	51	MERIT
CAN951332776	ANG YONG YIH SEAN	Pei Chun Public School	Singapore	53	MERIT
CAN895435384	LIAM FRANCO BARREDO GOCHECO	Uno High School	Philippines	53	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN417323957	NATHANAEL EHUD WANG	Bina Bangsa School	Indonesia	53	MERIT
CAN144439097	PETER JOYKARSTEN	Universal School	Indonesia	53	MERIT
CAN142020477	ADITYA PAUL	Epping Public School	Australia	57	MERIT
CAN191119267	CAITLYN HSU	Ascham School	Australia	57	MERIT
CAN755433932	CARA CHONG	Doncaster Gardens Primary School	Australia	57	MERIT
CAN997831512	EYAVAN RAGHVENDRA SHUKLA	Pawar Public School Kandivali (w)	India	57	MERIT
CAN339122187	KEILZTON ADRIAN MARVELLTON IRWAN	Penabur International Kelapa Gading	Indonesia	57	MERIT
CAN993931026	LUCAS NI	Newington College Lindfield Preparatory School	Australia	57	MERIT
CAN211652932	NGUYEN NHAT NAM	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	57	MERIT
CAN500236365	ROBERT OLIVIER LIESTER	Manado Independent School	Indonesia	57	MERIT
CAN271238972	TANAYA AZHIMA SALSABILA	Sd Islam Az-zahrah Palembang	Indonesia	57	MERIT
CAN394352921	VU ANH THU	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	57	MERIT
CAN8882396	IBARRA LEE O. CORO	De La Salle Santiago Zobel School	Philippines	67	MERIT
CAN444739109	EMMANUELLA THEONA LUMBAN BATU	The Champion School	Indonesia	68	MERIT
CAN937642534	LE ANH DUY	Dich Vong A Primary School	Vietnam	68	MERIT
CAN856733640	YIXUAN CHEN	Connells Point Public School	Australia	68	MERIT
CAN779735556	GABRIELA MIHOVA	American English Academy, Sofia	Bulgaria	71	MERIT
CAN144934448	LAW HSUAN NING	Singapore Chinese Girls' School (primary)	Singapore	71	MERIT
CAN929943036	NGUYEN TRUONG GIANG	Nghia Do Primary School	Vietnam	71	MERIT
CAN634531749	SEAH YU HENG	Sjktun Tan Cheng Lock	Malaysia	71	MERIT
CAN149122699	THANT HTOO LWIN	Yto Maths Centre(pathein)	Myanmar	71	MERIT
CAN624542777	TRAN HOANG HAI	Archimedes Academy Primary School	Vietnam	71	MERIT
CAN401433719	VINCENT YINGXI CHEN	Peakhurst West Public School	Australia	71	MERIT
CAN175331118	WINDSOR TAO MA	Caulfield Grammar School	Australia	71	MERIT
CAN986819876	YIPING PAN	Gordon West Public School	Australia	71	MERIT
CAN394635079	ALVARO MALLIAN	Ipeka Makassar	Indonesia	80	MERIT
CAN150839156	XIAN ZHOU	Yew Chung International School	Hong Kong (China)	80	MERIT
CAN347833685	ANDREW ZHANG	Summer Hill Public School	Australia	82	MERIT
CAN231046617	DO HOANG MINH	Kim Dong Primary School	Vietnam	82	MERIT
CAN164953887	HOANG HUY VU	Alaska Academy	Vietnam	82	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN232031626	JONATHAN LIU RUEI KAI	Pei Hwa Presbyterian Primary School	Singapore	82	MERIT
CAN367336414	LIEW SHAN WEN	Sjkc Lick Hung	Malaysia	82	MERIT
CAN813033616	THEODORE G. EMBUSCADO	Philippine Cultural College - Caloocan	Philippines	82	MERIT
CAN643939094	ANDREA BRAVIA ANDHYAKSA	Sampoerna Academy Jakarta	Indonesia	88	MERIT
CAN352219669	LIYANA NORA SALIE	The British School In Colombo	Sri Lanka	88	MERIT
CAN1402641	MATTEO P. LAPUZ	Faith Christian School - Cainta	Philippines	88	MERIT
CAN814631696	PITCHAYATHIDA POTAWAN	Kasetsart University Laboratory School Center For Education Research And Development	Thailand	88	MERIT
CAN1086456	PRIN SONGSRI	Anuban Krabi School	Thailand	88	MERIT
CAN480519678	SABRINA LOUIS CHEONG	Zamboanga Chong Hua High School	Philippines	88	MERIT
CAN183733438	SUPAVICH CHINPRASITCHAI	Kids' Academy International School	Thailand	88	MERIT
CAN142443448	NGUYEN HOANG LONG	To Hoang Primary School	Vietnam	95	MERIT
CAN641132191	YICHI ZHANG	New Century Learning Centre	Australia	96	MERIT
CAN272533914	ANNIKA LOUISE GABALDON ONG	Immaculate Conception Academy Greenhills	Philippines	97	MERIT
CAN462221455	CHESTER ALLAN CAHYADI	Cita Hati Christian School East Campus	Indonesia	97	MERIT
CAN338433668	KARINA SUN	Woollahra Public School	Australia	97	MERIT
CAN444538528	LIN SHENG KAI	Bunda Mulia School	Indonesia	97	MERIT
CAN712419323	NEEV GUPTA	Oakhill Drive Public School	Australia	97	MERIT
CAN872143360	NGUYEN QUOC HOANG THANH	Vietnam - Australia International School	Vietnam	97	MERIT
CAN482452907	VU THANH LONG	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	97	MERIT
CAN396731875	DION CHAKRABARTY	Epping Views Primary School	Australia	104	MERIT
CAN352222011	KENZIO MUHAMMAD RAHARJO	Sampoerna Academy	Indonesia	104	MERIT
CAN100330996	AADYA SHARMA	Marie Bashir Public School	Australia	106	MERIT
CAN547320614	A. D. A. P. B. MENUJA	Lyceum International School - Wattala	Sri Lanka	107	MERIT
CAN399533154	GLEN SU	Wallsend South Public School	Australia	107	MERIT
CAN385935244	JOSIAH NATHANN S. DEE	Xavier School San Juan	Philippines	107	MERIT
CAN181537424	KIERAN WALUYO LIN	Bina Bangsa School Malang	Indonesia	107	MERIT
CAN123332769	TEH WEI TAO	Rulang Primary School	Singapore	107	MERIT
CAN475339827	BEHRUZBEK USMONOV	13 - Idum	Uzbekistan	112	MERIT
CAN861939674	SAMBATH SERISOPHIA	Northbridge International School	Cambodia	112	MERIT
CAN93706351	EDWIN ZHANG	Broadbeach State School	Australia	114	MERIT

Candidate No.	Student Name	Student School	Region	Ranking	Medal
CAN90566185	PIERCE VICTOR TAKAI	Mgc New Life Christian Academy	Philippines	114	MERIT
CAN687233297	POH ZHAN YAU	Sjk(c)yuk Chai	Malaysia	114	MERIT
CAN185619198	REANE HALEY M. WEE	Zamboanga Chong Hua High School	Philippines	114	MERIT
CAN911020770	FATHIMA NEHA NIMAAZ MARSO	Lyceum International School - Wattala	Sri Lanka	118	MERIT
CAN819942824	LE NGAN GIANG	Kim Son Primary School	Vietnam	118	MERIT
CAN162152931	LE VIET DUC	Doan Thi Diem Primary School	Vietnam	118	MERIT
CAN773135542	NITHURAN THIRUGNANALINGAM	Wycherley International School, Colombo, Sri Lanka	Sri Lanka	121	MERIT
CAN413824152	CHOI HOK IOI(EZRA CHOI)	The International School Of Macao	Macau S.A.R.	122	MERIT
CAN312836446	EZRA ONG YUSOONG	Sjk (c) Jalan Davidson	Malaysia	122	MERIT
CAN404133728	ARYAN PANDEY	St Anthony's Primary Girraween	Australia	124	MERIT
CAN323332249	MAO YIDUO	Beanstalk International Bilingual School (chengdu)	China	125	MERIT
CAN585039716	EM REAKSA	Paññasastra International School	Cambodia	126	MERIT
CAN407735142	ZAINA SYED	The Cedar School	Pakistan	126	MERIT